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COURSE STRUCTURE
SEMESTER I
COMPULSORY PAPERS
	Sl No.
	Subject Code 
	Name of Papers
	L
	T
	P
	ICP

	1
	MLW24501T
	Law and Justice in a Globalizing World
	2
	1
	0
	3

	2
	MLW24502T
	Comparative Public Law
	2
	1
	0
	3




CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMINISTRATIVE LAW SPECIALIZATION
	Sl 
No.
	Subject Code
	Name of Papers
	L
	T
	P
	TCP

	3
	MLW24520T
	Fundamental Rights and Directive Principles
	1
	1
	0
	2

	4
	MLW24521T
	Health Law 
	1
	1
	0
	2

	5
	MLW24522T
	Administrative Law
	1
	1
	0
	2






			 
CORPORATE AND COMMERCIAL LAW SPECIALIZATION
	Sl 
No.
	Subject Code
	
	L
	T
	P
	TCP

	3
	MLW24523T
	Company Law 
	1
	1
	0
	2

	4
	MLW24524T
	Competition law
	1
	1
	0
	2

	5
	MLW24525T
	Cyber  Law
	1
	1
	0
	2





CRIMINAL AND SECURITY LAW SPECIALIZATION
	Sl 
No.
	Subject Code
	
	L
	T
	P
	TCP

	3
	MLW24526T
	Criminology and Criminal Justice Administration 
	1
	1
	0
	2

	4
	MLW24527T
	International Criminal Law
	1
	1
	0
	2

	5
	MLW24528T
	Victimology
	1
	1
	0
	2






SEMESTER II
COMPULSORY PAPERS
	Sl. No
	Subject Code
	Name of Papers
	L
	T
	P
	TCP

	6
	MLW24503T
	Research Method & Legal Writing
	2
	1
	0
	3

	10
	MLW24504P
	Dissertation
	1
	1
	1
	3



CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMINISTRATIVE LAW SPECIALIZATION
	Sl. No
	Subject Code
	Name of Papers
	L
	T
	P
	TCP

	7
	MLW24529T
	Local Self Government
	1
	1
	0
	2

	8
	MLW24580T
	Centre-State Relations and Constitutional Governance
	1
	1
	0
	2

	9
	MLW24581T
	Media Law
	1
	1
	0
	2





CORPORATE AND COMMERCIAL LAW SPECIALIZATION

	Sl. No
	Subject Code
	Name of Papers
	L
	T
	P
	TCP

	7
	MLW24582T
	Banking Law
	1
	1
	0
	2

	8
	MLW24583T
	Insurance Law
	1
	1
	0
	2

	9
	MLW24584T
	Intellectual Property Rights
	1
	1
	0
	2




CRIMINAL AND SECURITY LAW SPECIALIZATION

	Sl. No
	Subject Code
	Name of Papers
	L
	T
	P
	TCP

	7
	MLW24585T
	White Collar Crime
	1
	1
	0
	2

	8
	MLW24586T
	Sentence and Sentencing
	1
	1
	0
	2

	9
	MLW24587T
	Police Law and Administration
	1
	1
	0
	2




